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Team
Adri de Folter - Maikel Leemans
Arie v. Muijen - Ellie v. Muijen
Stan Dankers - Wil v. Belkom
Marjo Kouwelaar - Annie Leemans
Jan Laurijssen - Toon Klep
Wim v. Leijsen - Cees Emmen
Joost v. Rijckevorsel - Tonny v. Rijckevorsel
Theo Aarts - Peter Vreijsen
Lina Maas - Riet Farla
Vervallen
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Saldo
45
35
26
15
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